
Name Office/Desk Number Cell Phone Email

DeNeisha Duhart Program Administrator (PA) 386-243-6095 850-508-7718 deneisha.duhart@myflfamilies.com
Vickie Griffin , Staff Assistant 386-243-6103 386-871-6815 vickie.griffin@myflfamilies.com
Tonoria Wesley, FSS 386-243-6044 904-955-7227 tonoria.wesley@myflfamilies.com
Vacant, Field Support Analyst 850-601-6024 352-262-8452
Laura Mincks , Field Support Analyst 850-601-6027 850-508-7623 laura.mincks@myflfamilies.com
Vacant , Field Support Consultant
Stacy Allbritton, MDT      386-243-6031     386-965-5237 stacy.allbritton@myflfamilies.com
Shaquille Rainge, MDT 904-955-7722 shaquille.rainege@myflfamilies.com
Shatara Blake,  Retention Specialist N/A 352-284-6972 shatara.blake@myflfamilies.com

Unit 423
1 Sheriff's Office Drive, Macclenny, FL 

Nicole Franklin   , CPIS  386-243-6022 352-727-8794 anquinetta.mcclainfranklin@myflfamilies.com
Vacant , Sr CPI N/A    352-284-6968
Kayatta McKay, CPI N/A     850-869-0729 kayatta.mckay@myflfamilies.com
Vacant, CPI N/A
Robert Barlow, CPI 386-243-6045 386-871-7834 robert.barlow@myflfamilies.com

       Unit 303

Andrea Parker CPIS 386-243-6015 386-984-8078 andrea.parker@myflfamilies.com
Mi'Kel Ray  , FSW 386-243-6062 386-983-0526 mikel.ray@myflfamilies.com
Vacant Sr, 
Madison Bloom, CPI 243-6047 352-231-5030 madison.bloom@myflfamilies.com
 Daniel Sweat, CPI 386-243-6070 386-984-0781 daniel.sweat@myflfamilies.com
Vacant, CPI
Vacant CPI, 

                Unit 304

Yesica Albarran , CPIS             386-243-6044 386-209-5172 yesica.albarran@myflfamilies.com
Areona Hamilton, CPI N/A 352-275-2054 areona.hamilton@myflfamilies.com
Apriena Riley CPI 386-243-6092 386-871-7815 apriena.riley@myflfamilies.com
Vacant, CPI
Vacant, CPI
Vacant, CPI

Unit 305

Delacia Griffin , CPIS          386-243-6077      352-262-2169 delacia.griffin@myflfamilies.com
Vieonza Terry, RT 386-243-6067 904-588-5241 vieonza.terry@myflfamilies.com
Erica Carter , CPI          386-243-6025 352-281-8686 erica.carter@myflfamilies.com
Kenneth Griffin , CPI 386-243-6008 386-983-0089 kenneth.griffin@myflfamilies.com
Genea Montgomery, CPI (7/29) 386-243-6009 904-370-4819 genea.montgomery@myflfamilies.com

       Unit 008

Tanekka Archie, CPIS 904-380-8249 904-673-2787 tanekka.archie@myflfamilies.com
Khalaa Hill, RT 904-380-8255 904-370-4823 khalaa.hill@myflfamilies.com
Stephen Jenkins, SCPI 904-380-8256 386-871-7671 stephen.jenkins@myflfamilies.com
Phyllis Margettes, CPI 904-380-8262 904-263-2720 phyllis.margettes@myflfamilies.com
Lisa Weiss, CPI 904-380-8259 904-955-7969 lisa.weiss@myflfamilies.com
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